
長崎県立鹿町工業高等学校 卒業生総数一覧表 現在

入学年

西暦 元号 男 女 計 男 女 計 男 女 計 男 女 計 男 女 計 男 女 計 男 女 計

計 3,423 4 3,427 3,301 5 3,306 3,018 142 3,160 495 27 522 2,066 141 2,207 549 6 555 12,852 325 13,177 13,177

60 2023 令和5年度 R3.4.1 2024年3月 34 34 17 17 24 1 25 － － 17 1 18 92 2 94 13,177

59 2022 令和4年度 R2.4.1 2023年3月 36 2 38 38 0 38 28 3 31 － － 26 0 26 128 5 133 13,083

58 2021 令和3年度 H31.4.1 2022年3月 33 33 35 35 30 2 32 － － 30 30 128 2 130 12,950

57 2020 令和2年度 H30.4.1 2021年3月 39 39 39 39 37 2 39 － － 39 39 154 2 156 12,820

56 2019 平成31年 H29.4.1 2020年3月 38 38 38 1 39 33 33 － － 31 1 32 140 2 142 12,664

55 2018 平成30年 H28.4.1 2019年3月 36 36 37 37 37 1 38 － － 36 36 146 1 147 12,522

54 2017 平成29年 H27.4.1 2018年3月 40 40 37 1 38 35 4 39 － － 38 38 150 5 155 12,375

53 2016 平成28年 H26.4.1 2017年3月 40 40 40 40 39 39 － － 39 39 158 0 158 12,220

52 2015 平成27年 H25.4.1 2016年3月 37 37 38 38 38 1 39 － － 37 2 39 150 3 153 12,062

51 2014 平成26年 H24.4.1 2015年3月 38 38 39 39 38 38 － － 37 37 152 0 152 11,909

50 2013 平成25年 H23.4.1 2014年3月 34 34 39 39 36 36 － － 32 32 141 0 141 11,757

49 2012 平成24年 H22.4.1 2013年3月 40 40 40 40 39 39 － － 36 1 37 155 1 156 11,616

48 2011 平成23年 H21.4.1 2012年3月 38 38 39 39 32 4 36 － － 37 37 146 4 150 11,460

47 2010 平成22年 H20.4.1 2011年3月 40 40 39 39 36 2 38 － － 39 39 154 2 156 11,310

46 2009 平成21年 H19.4.1 2010年3月 38 38 40 40 38 2 40 － － 38 38 154 2 156 11,154

45 2008 平成20年 H18.4.1 2009年3月 39 39 38 38 38 38 － － 37 1 38 152 1 153 10,998

44 2007 平成19年 H17.4.1 2008年3月 34 1 35 33 33 39 39 36 3 39 26 1 27 － 168 5 173 10,845

43 2006 平成18年 H16.4.1 2007年3月 41 41 39 39 38 38 33 1 34 34 34 － 185 1 186 10,672

42 2005 平成17年 H15.4.1 2006年3月 37 37 39 39 38 1 39 32 7 39 32 32 － 178 8 186 10,486

41 2004 平成16年 H14.4.1 2005年3月 37 1 38 32 32 37 37 28 5 33 28 28 － 162 6 168 10,300

40 2003 平成15年 H13.4.1 2004年3月 38 38 36 36 37 37 35 2 37 31 31 － 177 2 179 10,132

39 2002 平成14年 H12.4.1 2003年3月 37 37 34 34 34 1 35 34 1 35 36 36 － 175 2 177 9,953

38 2001 平成13年 H11.4.1 2002年3月 37 37 38 38 36 36 37 2 39 37 37 － 185 2 187 9,776

37 2000 平成12年 H10.4.1 2001年3月 39 39 38 38 39 39 30 1 31 34 34 － 180 1 181 9,589

36 1999 平成11年 H9.4.1 2000年3月 34 34 36 1 37 27 1 28 25 1 26 21 1 22 － 143 4 147 9,408

35 1998 平成10年 H8.4.1 1999年3月 70 70 39 39 27 1 28 32 1 33 17 2 19 － 185 4 189 9,261

34 1997 平成9年 H7.4.1 1998年3月 65 65 37 37 33 33 32 1 33 30 30 － 197 1 198 9,072

33 1996 平成8年 H6.4.1 1997年3月 61 61 39 39 35 35 37 37 32 1 33 － 204 1 205 8,874

32 1995 平成7年 H5.4.1 1996年3月 68 68 36 36 30 30 33 33 30 2 32 － 197 2 199 8,669

31 1994 平成6年 H4.4.1 1995年3月 67 67 37 37 40 40 33 1 34 32 1 33 － 209 2 211 8,470

30 1993 平成5年 H3.4.1 1994年3月 60 60 71 71 37 37 38 1 39 28 2 30 － 234 3 237 8,259

29 1992 平成4年 H2.4.1 1993年3月 61 61 70 70 72 1 73 0 25 25 － 228 1 229 8,022

28 1991 平成3年 H1.4.1 1992年3月 71 71 66 66 67 1 68 0 24 2 26 － 228 3 231 7,793

27 1990 平成2年 S63.4.1 1991年3月 50 50 64 2 66 71 71 0 24 2 26 － 209 4 213 7,562

26 1989 平成元年 S62.4.1 1990年3月 64 64 65 65 64 64 0 46 1 47 － 239 1 240 7,349

25 1988 昭和63 S61.4.1 平成元年3月1日 62 62 64 64 62 62 0 36 2 38 － 224 2 226 7,109

24 1987 昭和62 S60.4.1 1988年3月 70 70 70 70 70 2 72 0 54 3 57 － 264 5 269 6,883

23 1986 昭和61 S59.4.1 1987年3月 61 61 58 58 65 65 0 44 1 45 － 228 1 229 6,614

22 1985 昭和60 S58.4.1 1986年3月 64 64 58 58 63 1 64 0 40 3 43 － 225 4 229 6,385

21 1984 昭和59 S57.4.1 1985年3月 68 68 70 70 67 67 0 55 4 59 － 260 4 264 6,156

20 1983 昭和58 S56.4.1 1984年3月 64 64 73 73 65 2 67 0 43 9 52 － 245 11 256 5,892

19 1982 昭和57 S55.4.1 1983年3月 68 68 73 73 58 3 61 0 36 15 51 － 235 18 253 5,636

18 1981 昭和56 S54.4.1 1982年3月 74 74 79 79 74 74 0 54 15 69 － 281 15 296 5,383

17 1980 昭和55 S53.4.1 1981年3月 68 68 74 74 67 67 0 40 17 57 － 249 17 266 5,087

16 1979 昭和54 S52.4.1 1980年3月 72 72 73 73 71 4 75 0 57 4 61 － 273 8 281 4,821

15 1978 昭和53 S51.4.1 1979年3月 67 67 71 71 62 5 67 0 66 2 68 － 266 7 273 4,540

14 1977 昭和52 S50.4.1 1978年3月 79 79 74 74 73 5 78 0 58 9 67 － 284 14 298 4,267

13 1976 昭和51 S49.4.1 1977年3月 81 81 88 88 78 6 84 0 58 11 69 － 305 17 322 3,969

12 1975 昭和50 S48.4.1 1976年3月 82 82 68 68 74 74 0 60 6 66 － 284 6 290 3,647

11 1974 昭和49 S47.4.1 1975年3月 78 78 86 86 65 9 74 0 64 3 67 － 293 12 305 3,357

10 1973 昭和48 S46.4.1 1974年3月 83 83 76 76 55 28 83 0 72 72 － 286 28 314 3,052

9 1972 昭和47 S45.4.1 1973年3月 79 79 79 79 73 5 78 0 74 74 － 305 5 310 2,738

8 1971 昭和46 S44.4.1 1972年3月 81 81 74 74 71 8 79 0 74 74 － 300 8 308 2,428

7 1970 昭和45 S43.4.1 1971年3月 76 76 74 74 73 5 78 0 71 71 － 294 5 299 2,120

6 1969 昭和44 S42.4.1 1970年3月 76 76 76 76 72 4 76 0 69 69 － 293 4 297 1,821

5 1968 昭和43 S41.4.1 1969年3月 79 79 70 70 64 4 68 0 74 4 78 － 287 8 295 1,524

4 1967 昭和42 S40.4.1 1968年3月 80 80 86 86 81 5 86 0 68 6 74 － 315 11 326 1,229

3 1966 昭和41 S39.4.1 1967年3月 74 74 83 83 77 9 86 0 79 5 84 － 313 14 327 903

2 1965 昭和40 S38.4.1 1966年3月 85 85 78 78 79 9 88 0 76 7 83 － 318 16 334 576

1 1964 昭和39 S37.4.1 1965年3月 81 81 84 84 0 0 77 77 － 242 0 242 242
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